ISSF AR Women - Wertung -
StandNr: 41
LEONE, Chiara #313

Damen |

StartNr: 312

16. Marz 2024 12:48

SWITZERLAND

Ergebnis: 631.6 (599)

Serien: 105.6 106.3 103.9 104.5 105.3 106.0
Zahler: 501 0 0 0 OOO OO
Innenzehner: 57

Weiteste: 264 (50.), 246 (27.), 224 (36.)

beste Teiler: 20.0 (49.), 20.6 (12.), 22.3 (43.)
Trefferlage: 0.01 mm rechts, 0.04 mm hoch
Streuwert: 0.85, horizontal: 0.84, vertikal: 0.87

®

N3

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.6 *
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.6 *
10.1 >

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
105~
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.7 *
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

104~ 10.8*
10.6* 10.6*

26.3 (3.),66.6 (10.), 75.1 (6.)
0.05 mm rechts, 0.10 mm hoch
0.77, horizontal: 0.81, vertikal: 0.72

109~ 10.9*
104~ 10.6 *

20.6 (12.), 25.6 (13.), 60.0 (14.)
0.08 mm links, 0.00 mm
0.68, horizontal: 0.75, vertikal: 0.59

10.3* 10.3*
10.0 X 10.4*
51.6 (26.), 68.9 (21.), 81.2 (29.)

0.66 mm links, 0.10 mm tief
0.99, horizontal: 0.57, vertikal: 1.27

104~ 10.3*
104~ 10.8*

42.4 (38.), 56.0 (39.), 96.7 (31.)
0.75 mm rechts, 0.03 mm tief
0.85, horizontal: 0.58, vertikal: 1.05

10.6 * 10.9*
10.7* 10.4*
20.0 (49.), 22.3 (43.), 64.3 (47.)

0.04 mm links, 0.25 mm hoch
0.94, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 0.81

105~ 10.8*
104~ 10.3*

26.9 (55.), 48.0 (53.), 65.6 (60.)
0.05 mm rechts, 0.07 mm hoch
0.71, horizontal: 0.65, vertikal: 0.77

10.5*
10.5*

10.7*
10.5*

10.2*
10.6*

104~
10.7*

10.7*
109~

105~
10.7*

10.5*
10.7*

10.6*
106~

10.5*
10.2*

10.3*
10.5*

10.5*
9.9~

10.8~*
10.7*




